
SR.NO 

3 

SUBJECT 

ECONOMICS 
GROWTH& 
DEVELOPMENT 
(G-3) 
INTERNATIONL 

ECONOMICS(S-3) 
(S-4) 

T.Y.B.A ECONOMICS 

TOTAL 
STUDENT 
86 

44 

PUBLIC FINANCE 44 

RESULT 

2020-21 

PASS 

79 

40 

39 

FAIL 

07 

04 

05 

Head 

RESULT 

PERCENTAJE 
91.86% 

90.90% 

Debahigmy iBhor 

88.63% 

Economics Head, Derto OFEcoNonios Dist.Pune.413106 



SR.NO 

2 

3 

SUBJECT 

T.Y.B.COM ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT 

BANKING -I| 

BANKING -|| 
INDIAN AND 
GLOBAL ECO DEV 

TOTAL 
STUDENT 
75 

75 

RESULT 

198 

2020-21 

PASS 

74 

73 

187 

FAIL 

01 

02 

11 

Head 

RESULT 

PERCENTAJE 
98.66% 
97.33% 
94.44% 

bBAai dionomics 
A.S.C.College,indapur, 

Head, Deépt.POfEeônömics 



. 
SR.NO 

1 

2 

SR.NO 

4 

4 

SUBJECT 

MACRO 
ECONOMICS -I 
ECONOMICS 
GROWTH& 
DEVELOPMENT -| 
RESEARCH 

METHODOLOGY 
DEMOGRAPH Y 

SUBJECT 

MACRO 
ECONOMICS -II 
ECONOMICS 
GROWTH& 
DEVELOPMENT -|| 

TOTAL 

09 
STUDENT 

09 

09 

09 

08 

M. A ECONOMICS 

TOTAL 

08 

2020-21 SEM-II| 

STUDENT 

RESEARCH PROJECT 08 
PUBLIC POLICY 08 

RESULT 

PASS 

08 

08 

08 

2020-21 SEM-IV 

08 

PASS 

06 

06 

08 

08 

FAIL 

01 

01 

01 

01 

FAIL 

02 

02 

00 

00 

Dr. Bhimalsr 

RESULT 
PERCENTAJE 
88.88% 

88.88% 

88.88% 

88.88% 

RESULT 

PERCENTAJE 
75% 

75% 

100% 

100% 

Department of Economics 

HeadABfCOiECôndHAieyr Dist.Pune.413106 
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